MBC
ENERGOM ELECTRONIC LTD.
WEB: www.energom.hu     ¦     TEL.: +36 1 459 8010    ¦     E-MAIL: energom@energom.hu    ¦     ADDRESS: Hungary, 1142 Budapest, Komáromi út 28.
Modular Battery Charger series
24VDC/48VDC/110VDC/220VDC
1,68kW – 26,4kW
The MBC Modular Battery Charger series is built of high power density hot-swappable rectifier
modules. Thanks to the modular design, not only system expansion is easier than before but

ENERGOM ELECTRONIC LTD.
WEB: www.energom.hu     ¦     TEL.: +36 1 459 8010    ¦     E-MAIL: energom@energom.hu    ¦     ADDRESS: Hungary, 1142 Budapest, Komáromi út 28.
AVAILABLE MODELS
Model
Output
Height Nominal
voltage [V]
Voltage range
[V]
Current at nominal
voltage [A]
Power
[W]
MBC-24V70A 24 21 – 28 70 1.680 2U
MBC-24V140A 24 21 – 28 140 3.360 2U
MBC-24V210A 24 21 – 28 210 5.040 2U
MBC-24V280A 24 21 – 28 280 6.720 4U
MBC-24V350A 24 21 – 28 350 8.400 4U
MBC-24V420A 24 21 – 28 420 10.080 4U
MBC-24V490A 24 21 – 28 490 11.760 4U
MBC-24V560A 24 21 – 28 560 13.440 6U
MBC-24V630A 24 21 – 28 630 15.120 6U
MBC-24V700A 24 21 – 28 700 16.800 6U
MBC-24V770A 24 21 – 28 770 18.480 6U
MBC-48V50A 48 42 – 59 50 2.400 2U
MBC-48V100A 48 42 – 59 100 4.800 2U
MBC-48V150A 48 42 – 59 150 7.200 2U
MBC-48V200A 48 42 – 59 200 9.600 4U
MBC-48V250A 48 42 – 59 250 12.000 4U
MBC-48V300A 48 42 – 59 300 14.400 4U
MBC-48V350A 48 42 – 59 350 16.800 4U
MBC-48V400A 48 42 – 59 400 19.200 6U
MBC-48V450A 48 42 – 59 450 21.600 6U
MBC-48V500A 48 42 – 59 500 24.000 6U
MBC-48V550A 48 42 – 59 550 26.400 6U
MBC-110V20A 110 95 – 150 20 2.200 2U
MBC-110V40A 110 95 – 150 40 4.400 2U
MBC-110V60A 110 95 – 150 60 6.600 2U
MBC-110V80A 110 95 – 150 80 8.800 4U
MBC-110V100A 110 95 – 150 100 11.000 4U
MBC-110V120A 110 95 – 150 120 13.200 4U
MBC-110V140A 110 95 – 150 140 15.400 4U
MBC-110V160A 110 95 – 150 160 17.600 6U
MBC-110V180A 110 95 – 150 180 19.800 6U
MBC-110V200A 110 95 – 150 200 22.000 6U
MBC-110V220A 110 95 – 150 220 24.200 6U
MBC-220V10A 220 190 – 300 10 2.200 2U
MBC-220V20A 220 190 – 300 20 4.400 2U
MBC-220V30A 220 190 – 300 30 6.600 2U
MBC-220V40A 220 190 – 300 40 8.800 4U
MBC-220V50A 220 190 – 300 50 11.000 4U
MBC-220V60A 220 190 – 300 60 13.200 4U
MBC-220V70A 220 190 – 300 70 15.400 4U
MBC-220V80A 220 190 – 300 80 17.600 6U
MBC-220V90A 220 190 – 300 90 19.800 6U
MBC-220V100A 220 190 – 300 100 22.000 6U
MBC-220V110A 220 190 – 300 110 24.200 6U
All details are subject to change without notice